SAMSUNG

Samsung WF25A8900AW lavadora Carga frontal 25 kg 1200 RPM
Blanco

Marca : Samsung Codigo del producto: WF25A8900AW/AX
Nombre del producto : WF25A8900AW

- Durabilidad y eficiencia: 20 afios de garantia en el motor

- MultiControl, un solo control que se adapta a tus necesidades

- Al Wash: Al Control, Auto Dispenser, Soil Sensor

Lavadora Inteligente de carga frontal 25 kg con Al Wash color Blanco

Samsung WF25A8900AW. Tipo de carga: Carga frontal. Capacidad nominal: 25 kg, Maxima velocidad de
centrifugado: 1200 RPM. Color del producto: Blanco. Ancho: 686 mm, Profundidad: 850 mm, Altura: 984
mm

Design Performance
Appliance placement * Freestanding Wi-Fi controlled
Loading type * Front-load Apps supported
Product colour * White .
Ergonomics

Inverter technology v

o Child lock *
Built-in display * v
Display type LCD Drum Clean
Control type * Rotary Drum interior light
Door hinge * Left Brand-specific features
Door opening Side opening Samsung technologies (clothes
Door colour Black care)
Drum type Swirl Weight & dimensions
Performance Width
Rated capacity * 25 kg Depth
Maximum spin speed * 1200 RPM Height
Delayed start timer * v Weight
Cycle time (quick washing program) 28 min Packaging data

Colour, Delicate/silk, Rinse & spin,

i *
Washing programs Spin, Sport, Steam, Towel, Wool

Package width
Package depth
Package height

Package weight

v
SmartThings

SmartThings

686 mm
850 mm
984 mm
106 kg

746 mm
898 mm
1076 mm
109 kg
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