Samsung WF25A8900AW lavadora Carga frontal 25 kg 1200 RPM Blanco

Marca : Samsung Código del producto: WF25A8900AW/AX

Nombre del producto: WF25A8900AW

- Durabilidad y eficiencia: 20 años de garantía en el motor
- MultiControl, un solo control que se adapta a tus necesidades
- Al Wash: Al Control, Auto Dispenser, Soil Sensor

Lavadora Inteligente de carga frontal 25 kg con Al Wash color Blanco

Samsung WF25A8900AW. Tipo de carga: Carga frontal. Capacidad nominal: 25 kg, Máxima velocidad de centrifugado: 1200 RPM. Color del producto: Blanco. Ancho: 686 mm, Profundidad: 850 mm, Altura: 984





Design		Performance	
Loading type * F	Freestanding Front-load White	Wi-Fi controlled Apps supported	✓ SmartThings
Product colour *		Ergonomics	
Built-in display * Display type Control type * Door hinge * Door opening Door colour Black	LCD	Child lock * Drum Clean Drum interior light	✓ ✓
	Side opening Black	Brand-specific features	
		Samsung technologies (clothes care)	SmartThings
Drum type	Swirl	Weight & dimensions	
Performance		Width	686 mm
Rated capacity * Maximum spin speed * Delayed start timer *	25 kg 1200 RPM ✓	Depth Height Weight	850 mm 984 mm 106 kg
Cycle time (quick washing program)	28 min	Packaging data	
Washing programs *	Colour, Delicate/silk, Rinse & spin, Spin, Sport, Steam, Towel, Wool	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	746 mm 898 mm 1076 mm 109 kg

